
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

62

72

69

66

63

64

60

73

61

75

67

74

71

Name

Afonso Verdingola

Afonso Meiavia

Tomás Domingues

Tiago Poças

Dinis Gomes

Duarte Salvadas

Guilherme Poças

Bruno Loureiro

Xavier Clemente

Tomás Casquilha

Rita Lavos

Gonçalo Santos

Duarte Rocha

Best Tm

59.278

1:01.217

1:01.714

1:04.650

1:04.757

1:05.694

1:07.972

1:09.102

1:09.768

1:09.899

1:10.201

1:11.435

1:11.824

2nd Best

1:00.452

1:01.665

1:01.838

1:06.031

1:06.172

1:07.599

1:10.410

1:09.938

1:10.088

1:11.202

1:10.853

1:12.570

1:14.823

Diff

-

+1.939

+2.436

+5.372

+5.479

+6.416

+8.694

+9.824

+10.490

+10.621

+10.923

+12.157

+12.546

Best Spd

48,585

47,046

46,667

44,548

44,474

43,840

42,370

41,678

41,280

41,202

41,025

40,316

40,098

In Lap

9

8

6

7

7

8

4

8

9

8

8

6

5

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

Aniversário do Tiago

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,800 Km

01-07-2018 15:59

Printed: 01-07-2018 16:59:38

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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